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Attendance 2020 - 2021

Trustee
Paul Baker

Ed Bishop

Niki Cox
Phoebe Crook
Susie Dawson
Stuart Hutton
Steve Jefferies
Antonia Noble
Ryan O'Donnell
Steve Reis
Katherine Safe
Jack Turner
Sam Watson

Natalie Wheeler

Term
05.11.20-04.11-21

27.02.19-25.02.23
01.12.20-30.11.24
01.09.19-18.10.21
21.07.18-20.07.22
01.01.21-31.12.24
Ex officio

23.05.19-16.09.21
29.06.21-28.06.25
06.12.16-10.11.20
23.05.19-22.05.23
28.10.20-27.10.24
05.11.20-30.09.21
01.11.17-01.11.21

Trustee Type
Co-opted governor

Staff governor
Appointed governor
Appointed governor
Appointed governor
Appointed governor
Headteacher
Co-opted governor
Appointed governor
Appointed
Appointed governor
Appointed governor
Appointed

Parent governor
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Full governing board

mtg.

6/7
6/7
6/7
5/7
7/7
7/7
7/7
3/7
1/1
1/1
5/7
5/6
7/7
7/7

Audit & Risk

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2
2/2



