

Attendance 2020 - 2021

			Full governing board mtg.	Audit & Risk
Trustee Paul Baker	Term 05.11.20-04.11-21	Trustee Type		2/2
	27.02.19-25.02.23	Co-opted governor	6/7	2/2
Ed Bishop		Staff governor	6/7	- /-
Niki Cox	01.12.20-30.11.24	Appointed governor	6/7	2/2
Phoebe Crook	01.09.19-18.10.21	Appointed governor	5/7	-
Susie Dawson	21.07.18-20.07.22	Appointed governor	7/7	2/2
Stuart Hutton	01.01.21-31.12.24	Appointed governor	7/7	2/2
Steve Jefferies	Ex officio	Headteacher	7/7	2/2
Antonia Noble	23.05.19-16.09.21	Co-opted governor	3/7	-
Ryan O'Donnell	29.06.21-28.06.25	Appointed governor	1/1	-
Steve Reis	06.12.16-10.11.20	Appointed	1/1	-
Katherine Safe	23.05.19-22.05.23	Appointed governor	5/7	-
Jack Turner	28.10.20-27.10.24	Appointed governor	5/6	2/2
Sam Watson	05.11.20-30.09.21	Appointed	7/7	-
Natalie Wheeler	01.11.17-01.11.21	Parent governor	7/7	-